KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
File No: DTC (3) 3466/13

APPOINTMENT CHART
Name of Post : VillageExtenstion
Officer Gr.II
Name of Department : Rural Development
Date of receipt of reporting the : 28.03.2018
vacancy
No. of Vacancies reported : 3NJD, 1 Fresh
Date of Advise : 03.05.2018
No. of vacancies remaining : NIL
PENDING TURNS
TPO : MR III 58E, MR 111 60 H/N. MR III 62 E
NCA : NIL
NJD : NIL
Main Rotation stands at MR1II 63 OC Already Filled up.
S1. Rank . Rotation as approved
No Name & Address No Community by the Commission Remarks
L | SErEMA VS R- 105 | Ezhava NJD Comp. to. MR III
VIJAYAVILASAM, MOOLAKARA, 21 0C advised on
CHAPPATH, KOTTUKAL P O, 22.12.2017 now
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695501 Satisfied
2 SEMEERA S R-7 NJD Comp. to Sl. No.
SEMI MANZIL, , VARKALA, DA- 9,9 of DA LD/CP
MELVETTOOR PO LD/CP advised on 22.12.2017
now Satisfied
3 | VINAYA GS NJD Comp. to MR III
?gfgﬁgﬁg&mmu R- 106 49 OC advised on
PONGANADU ’ 22.12.2‘01‘7 now
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM,,695 Satisfied
601
4 SARANYA S S R- 108 MR III 64 SC TPO
MANKA SADANAM, KUYIMBIL,
MITHIRMALA, MR II1 65 OC
MITHIRMALA P O

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695610




OC/BC Position

OC | BC| NJD PH Total
DA HI |LD/CP
Previous 11 | 11 | 105 1 1 - 129
Present 1 - 3 - - - 4
Total 12 | 11 | 108 1 1 - 133

Details of unfilled turns
Nil

For DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM



	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	11
	11
	105
	1
	1
	-
	129
	1
	-
	3
	-
	-
	-
	4
	12
	11
	108
	1
	1
	-
	133



