KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTC (3) 3466/13

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : VillageExtenstion

Officer Gr.II

Name of Department : Rural Development

Date of receipt of reporting the : 28.03.2018

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 3NJD , 1 Fresh Date of Advise : 03.05.2018

No. of vacancies remaining : NIL

PENDING TURNS

TPO : MR III 58E, MR III 60 H/N. MR III 62 E

NCA : NIL NJD : NIL

Main Rotation stands at MR1II 63 OC Already Filled up.

S1. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	SEEMA VS VIJAYAVILASAM, MOOLAKARA, CHAPPATH, KOTTUKAL P O, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695501	R- 105	Ezhava	NJD Comp. to MR III 21 OC advised on 22.12.2017 now Satisfied	
2	SEMEERA S SEMI MANZIL, , VARKALA, MELVETTOOR PO	R-7 DA- LD/CP		NJD Comp. to Sl. No. 99 of DA LD/CP advised on 22.12.2017 now Satisfied	
3	VINAYA G S AMARAVATHI, THAKARAPPARAMBU, PONGANADU THIRUVANANTHAPURAM,,695 601	R- 106		NJD Comp. to MR III 49 OC advised on 22.12.2017 now Satisfied	
4	SARANYA S S MANKA SADANAM, KUYIMBIL, MITHIRMALA, MITHIRMALA P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695610	R- 108		MR III 65 OC	MR III 64 SC TPO

OC/BC Position

	OC	ВС	NJD	PH			Total
				DA	HI	LD/CP	
Previous	11	11	105	1	1	-	129
Present	1	_	3	-	-	-	4
Total	12	11	108	1	1	_	133

Details of unfilled turns Nil

> For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM